
Determination Letter for: 
DIR-2023-4545-TOC-SPR-VHCA-1A 
 
Mailing Date: 
December 11, 2024 

 
 
Council District:  10 – Hutt 
 

 

Owner/Applicant: 
Scott Dobbins, 3275 Wilshire LP   
4751 Wilshire Blvd 
Los Angeles CA, 90010 
wrj@wrjassoc.com  

Applicant Representative:  
Jim Ries, Craig Lawson & Co. LLC 
3221 Hutchison Ave 
Los Angeles CA, 90034 
jim@craiglawson.com  

 

Appellant:  
(SAFER)  
1123 Park View Dr, Ste 300 
Covina CA, 91724 
richard@lozeaudrury.com  

 

Appellant Representative:  
Hayley Uno, Lozeau Drury LLP 
1939 Harrison Street Suite 150 
Oakland CA, 94612 
hayley@lozeaudrury.com  
 

info@mitchtsailaw.com  
jonathan@mitchtsailaw.com  
stephanie@mitchtsailaw.com  
naira@mitchtsailaw.com  

 
Heather Bleemers 
Senior City Planner 
Heather.Bleemers@lacity.org 

 
Esther Ahn 
City Planner 
esther.ahn@lacity.org 

David Woon 
Planning Assistant 
david.woon@lacity.org 

 
Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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